

MMGSY 31st J Const. of Road from Chandipur
School to Mandal Tola 15 (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No-194/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Name of Agency:- Suktamati Construction

DIVISION

Const. cost - 152,39,166 =
Main. Cost 20,57,043 :

ARARA

Total. 172,96,209 =

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 06.01.22

PALASI

Date of completion:- 05.01.23

MEASUREMENT BOOK 2566

Abstract of Cost

① P.V. & forming WBM filler

1.90 Km (Q.V. TMB P-30)

@Rs. 37568.12/km-h. 71379/-

② clearing and grubbing
road land.

0.665 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-20)

@Rs. 52970.33/Ha — Rs. 35225/-

③ Const. of Embankment
for 1000 m lead.

970.06 m³ (Q.V. TMB P-30)

@Rs. 190.57/m³ — Rs. 184864/-

Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/8) Const. of Embankment for 100 m lead.					
5862.24 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-31)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ — Rs. 873943/-					
(5/9) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
5079.50 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-31)					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ — Rs. 976534/-					
(6/10+15) Const. of GSB Gr-1 do — do complete job					
1422.59 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-31)					
@ Rs. 3461.46/m ³ — Rs. 4924238/-					
(7/11) P.V. & laying WBM Gr-II					
542.103 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-31)					
@ Rs. 4342.10/m ³ — Rs. 2343518/-					
(8/12) P.V. & applying primer Coat.					
6060 m ² (Q.V.TMB P-31)					
@ Rs. 42.18/m ² — Rs. 255611/-					
(9/13) P.V. & applying tack coat					
6060 m ² (Q.V.TMB P-31)					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ² — Rs. 87264/-					
(10/14) P.V. laying and rolling MS					
6060 m ² (Q.V.TMB P-31)					
@ Rs. 216.67/m ² — Rs. 1313020/-					
					1

R.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Const. of Un-reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement.					
181.74 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 7486.72/m ²					Rs. 1360636/-
(12) P.V. x laying brick Soling					
300 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 546.46/m ²					Rs. 163938/-
(13) P.V. x laying R.C.C.M.S					
(i) 1 m stone					
3 nos (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 2495.24/each					Rs. 7486/-
(ii) 200 mm Stone					
4 nos (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 662.54/each					Rs. 4638/-
(14) P.V. x laying traffic Sign					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
8 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 3647.15/each					Rs. 29177/-
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
5 nos (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 4827.46/each					Rs. 24137/-
(iii) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
8 nos (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 6658.348/each					Rs. 53267/-
					/
					M

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/36) Excavation for foundation of structure.					
29.798 m ³ @ Rs. 305.42/m ³ to					9101/-
(22/37) P.V. & laying RCC M20 in foundation					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V. M20 P-34)					
@ Rs. 6983.88/m ³ to					32091/-
(23/38) P.V. & laying PCC M20 in Substructure.					
35.711 m ³ (Q.V. M20 P-34)					
@ Rs. 7387.74/m ³ to					263824/-
(24/40) P.V. & laying RCC NP-3 for column.					
7.50 m (Q.V. M20 P-34)					
@ Rs. 3536.005/m ³ to					26520/-
(25/40) Painting on parapet wall					
20.64 m ² (Q.V. M20 P-34)					
@ Rs. 100.76/m ² to					2080/-
					Rs. 13717632/-
Add GST 12%					1646116
Add L.C 1%					137176
Add S.P.					190829
					Rs. 15691751/-
Less 3.88% below Rs.					605702/-
					1
					Rs. 15086049/-

Continuation

Continuation